CITY OF WEATHERFORD

BUILDING PERMITS

ADDRESS
NEW RESIDENTIAL:
NONE

RESIDENTIAL ADDTION/REMODEL:
1005 CAMELOT DR

1300 SYCAMORE

1712 SANDSTONE

1717 CHISHOLM TRL

218 N BROADWAY

319 N 3RD ST

NEW COMMERCIAL:
NONE

COMMERCIAL ADDITION/REMODEL:

701 E MAIN ST

NEW PUBLIC:
NONE

PUBLIC ADDITION/REMODEL:
NONE

SWIMMING POOLS:
NONE

FENCES/RETAINING WALLS:
1900 N LYLE RD
1325 KENT

SIGNS:
109 N BROADWAY

DEMOLITION PERMITS
NONE

MOVING PERMITS:
NONE

SEPTEMBER 2025
CONTRACTOR OWNER
RL ANDERSON HOMES LLC BARRY BLAGOWSKY
MATT BURD CONSTRUCTION GLENDA KELLEY
CAREN DAUGHERTY CAREN DAUGHERTY
SKY CONSTRUCTION JODY HUCKABAY
MARIA JOHNSON MARIA JOHNSON

M&D ENTERPRISES

SAWATZKY CONSTRUCTION LLC

SOUTHWEST FENCE CO
PEYTON BOOTH

DALMARC SIGNS

VINCENT HOLMAN

LEGACY BANK

KRIS SEAL
PEYTON BOOTH

JEFF SHILLING

ESTIMATED COST

$0.00

$7,000.00
$30,000.00
$2,500.00
$30,000.00
$4,000.00
$2,100.00

$0.00

$20,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$9,000.00
$2,000.00

$6,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

TOTAL ESTIMATED COST

$112,600.00



