CITY OF WEATHERFORD BUILDING PERMITS SEPTEMBER 2025

ADDRESS NEW RESIDENTIAL:	CONTRACTOR	OWNER	ESTIMATED COST
NONE			\$0.00
RESIDENTIAL ADDTION/REMODEL:			
1005 CAMELOT DR	RL ANDERSON HOMES LLC	BARRY BLAGOWSKY	\$7,000.00
1300 SYCAMORE	MATT BURD CONSTRUCTION	GLENDA KELLEY	\$30,000.00
1712 SANDSTONE	CAREN DAUGHERTY	CAREN DAUGHERTY	\$2,500.00
1717 CHISHOLM TRL	SKY CONSTRUCTION	JODY HUCKABAY	\$30,000.00
218 N BROADWAY	MARIA JOHNSON	MARIA JOHNSON	\$4,000.00
319 N 3RD ST	M&D ENTERPRISES	VINCENT HOLMAN	\$2,100.00
NEW COMMERCIAL:			
NONE			\$0.00
COMMERCIAL ADDITION/REMODEL:			
701 E MAIN ST	SAWATZKY CONSTRUCTION LLC	LEGACY BANK	\$20,000.00
NEW PUBLIC:			
NONE			\$0.00
PUBLIC ADDITION/REMODEL:			
NONE			\$0.00
SWIMMING POOLS:			
NONE			\$0.00
FENCES/RETAINING WALLS:			
1900 N LYLE RD	SOUTHWEST FENCE CO	KRIS SEAL	\$9,000.00
1325 KENT	PEYTON BOOTH	PEYTON BOOTH	\$2,000.00
SIGNS:			
109 N BROADWAY	DALMARC SIGNS	JEFF SHILLING	\$6,000.00
DEMOLITION PERMITS			
NONE			\$0.00
MOVING PERMITS:			
NONE			\$0.00
		TOTAL ESTIMATED COST	\$112,600.00